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Expert By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 9 Rory Mead Wellington Yamaha YZF450 481 391 496 456 2 1924

2 5A Chris Birch Waikaukau KTM 300 EXC 466 394 549 461 3 2020 4.99 % 4.99 %

3 8A Adrian Smith Mokau Yamaha YZF250 537 399 525 448 3 2059 7.02 % 1.93 %

4 1B Callan May Auckland Yamaha YZ125 506 400 541 533 5 2230 15.90 % 8.31 %

5 4A Mitchell Nield Hokianga GasGas EC125 492 412 527 535 6 2266 17.78 % 1.61 %

6 3A Karl Power Auckland Honda CRF250 476 411 492 536 8 2315 20.32 % 2.16 %

7 4B Damon Nield Hokianga Husqvarna CR125 484 399 550 540 9 2423 25.94 % 4.67 %

8 1 Sean Clarke Tokoroa Yamaha WRF250 528 429 561 576 12 2694 40.02 % 11.18 %

9 8B Dougy Herbert New Plymouth KTM 350 Enduro 524 448 557 593 13 2772 44.07 % 2.90 %

10 7 Reece Burgess Tauranga Husaberg FE450 497 429 543 808 14 2977 54.73 % 7.40 %

11 3 Alex Giddy Hibiscus Coast KTM 350 Enduro 543 458 599 730 17 3180 65.28 % 6.82 %

12 7A Jonathan Hill Auckland KTM 250 EXC 549 494 574 770 19 3337 73.44 % 4.94 %

13 6B Larry Blair Inglwewood KTM 300 EXC 547 457 597 687 23 3438 78.69 % 3.03 %

14 2A Shaun Prescott Thames Husaberg TE300 553 498 669 727 22 3547 84.36 % 3.17 %

15 5B Michael Skinner Auckland KTM 300 EXC 513 428 699 754 49 4844 151.77 % 36.57 %

16 5 Gary Powell Waimiha Yamaha WRF250 617 589 781 949 55 5686 195.53 % 17.38 %

DNF 2B Freddie Milford-Cottam Auckland KTM 250 EXC 515 967 662 1798 67 7292 279.00 % 28.24 %

DNF 6 Mike Davis Auckland KTM 150 SX 503 482 578  20 no card 1583

DNF 3B Caleb Van Dragt Karaka KTM 250 EXC-F 525 486 671  no card 1682

DNF 7B Phillip Cheater Raetihi KTM 250 EXC 608 552 803  14 2663 38.41 % 58.32 %

DNF 4 Jason Davis Whangamata KTM 300 EXC 471 396   no card 867

DNF 1A Joshua Jack Kaukapakapa Suzuki RM125 505 420   no card 925

DNF 2 Duncan McLaren Atiamuri Husaberg TE300 590 657   no card 1247

DNF 9A Tom Evans Hamilton KTM 250 EXC 729 942   no card 1671

DNF 8 Mark De Lautour Taupo KTM 400 EXC 700    no card 700


